NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0587027 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/18/2014 5:08:42 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: SOUTH HALL TOWN HOMES OWNERS' COUNCIL, INC.

Company ID: 0587027 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 5/26/2004 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/18/2014 5:08:42 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

8401 SHELBYVILLE RD LOUISVILLE, KY 40222

Registered Agent Name/Address

RONALD D JONES 8401 SHELBYVILLE RD LOUISVILLE, KY 40222

Current Officers

| President | Layla Al Shami | 218 Hampton Place Ct Fairdale KY 40118 |
|----------------|----------------|--|
| Secretary | ANTHONY WALKER | 218 Hampton Place Ct Fairdale KY 40118 |
| Vice President | SCOTT REED | 218 Hampton Place Ct Fairdale KY 40118 |

Directors

| Director | Layla Al Shami | 218 Hampton Place Ct Fairdale KY 40118 |
|----------|----------------|--|
| Director | Anthony Walker | 218 Hampton Place Ct Fairdale KY 40118 |
| Director | Scott Reed | 218 Hampton Place Ct Fairdale KY 40118 |

Signatures

Signature Ronald Jones Title Ronald Jones